
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA MILKMAID2 PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO FENG CHINA SEASIDE PENGLAI 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 SALON E-CERT GOLD

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM HORSES IN THE WATER 3 SALON E-CERT GOLD

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA MING AN TU STARRY NIGHT SALON E-CERT SILVER

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN RAILES Y CATENARIAS SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN DRIED FLOWERS SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHAO LI CHINA WRITING HOMEWORK SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHU DONG CHINA WALK TOGETHER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SU GNAG CHINA PELICANS STARTLED BY SNOW SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA NICE LOTUS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LATE AUTUMN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA FISH DRYING SITE SALON E-CERT HM

XU WEI USA HOT AIR BALLOONS 8 SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MORNING SALON E-CERT HM

QU PENGCHENG CHINA CANYON SCENERY SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE NIGHT OF BEIJING OLYMPIC TOWER4 SALON E-CERT HM

DONG XUANLIN CHINA BENEATH THE LIGHTHOUSE SALON E-CERT HM

LIU ZHIPING CHINA PASTORAL 2 SALON E-CERT HM

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AUX SALINS AIGUES MORTES 2 SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FISSION SALON E-CERT HM

YU ZECHU CHINA A FISHERMAN S DAUGHTER SALON E-CERT HM

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA EXCELLENT HARVEST SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JIANPING CHINA KUMTAG DESERT HUNTING SHADOW SALON E-CERT HM

MAO KAI CHINA THE HORSE1 SALON E-CERT HM

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA JIN MAO TOWER SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN YICHAO CHINA BASK IN THE AUTUMN8 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA GLACIER OF ICE IN THE VAST SEA PSA GOLD MEDAL

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BLESSING CEREMONY12 WPU GOLD MEDAL

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA FITZ ROY AT DAWN PATAGONIA 01 SALON E-CERT GOLD

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM REFLECTION OF CAMARGUE HORSES 11 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LI DENGCAI CHINA PURSE SEINE CULTR6 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES IN GALLOP 7 SALON E-CERT SILVER

XU WEI USA IT IS A HURDY GURDY SALON E-CERT SILVER

MAK KATIE CANADA PALOUSE FIELDS 31 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS VASO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL AND COWS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA HAPPY MOMENTS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SU GNAG CHINA LIKE A FAIRYLAND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SILENCE CAN MOCK SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWMAIDENSTOWER2 SALON E-CERT HM

SU GNAG CHINA SUBURBAN NEW BUILDING SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA A CORNER OF THE THEATER 4 SALON E-CERT HM

CUI YI CHINA WINTER RIME IN NORTHERN CHINA SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN YICHAO CHINA BOAT TRACKER4 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TIBETAN WOMEN SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA EXHIBITION SALON E-CERT HM

QU PENGCHENG CHINA HOLY LAND SALON E-CERT HM

MAK KATIE CANADA WOLF FIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

TWIGGS JOHN USA READY TO ROLL SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PRAIRIE WIND AND CLOUD SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHADOW 2 SALON E-CERT HM

LIU ZHIPING CHINA GANQUAN GRAND CANYON 4 SALON E-CERT HM

ANG KEN SINGAPORE THE FAN SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA CIRCLE IN THE AIR 1 PSA GOLD MEDAL

ZHU DONG CHINA MOTHER LOVE WPU GOLD MEDAL

HOLMBERG KENT SWEDEN KERMODI SALOMON 2013-09-15-14.57.32 SALON E-CERT GOLD

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA GENTOO SWIMMING SALON E-CERT GOLD

HOLMBERG KENT SWEDEN OSPREY 22082107460825 SALON E-CERT SILVER

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 42 SALON E-CERT SILVER

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE ON THE BACK SALON E-CERT SILVER

MAO KAI CHINA TREE AND SEEDLING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA MONKEY LISTENING TO THE WAVES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA PENGUIN ON ICE FLOE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MAK KATIE CANADA ANTARCTICA 81 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TWIGGS JOHN USA A SERIOUS CONVERSATION SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GIL JOAN SPAIN AGASAJANDO SALON E-CERT HM

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE HYPOLAIS POLYGLOTTE SALON E-CERT HM

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURE ON WATCH 2 SALON E-CERT HM

HOLMBERG KENT SWEDEN OSPREY 23052306002846 SALON E-CERT HM

MAK KATIE CANADA ABRAHAM LAKE 88 SALON E-CERT HM

ANG KEN SINGAPORE TAKE-AWAY RIBS SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA ACTION IN THE AIR SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN YICHAO CHINA THE GUARDER6 SALON E-CERT HM

HOLMBERG KENT SWEDEN VULTURE PIED CROW 190521091215 SALON E-CERT HM

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA REED MARSH SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ON SEAL ISLAND SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

AWARDS

JCPC Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

Moonlight song Internationality Photography Circuit 2023



MAK KATIE CANADA STELLAR EAGLES RACING FOR THE CATCH SALON E-CERT HM

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 18 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CUI YI CHINA PELICAN GRABS MOBILE PHONE QUICKLY PSA GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED WPU GOLD MEDAL

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DID I WIN SALON E-CERT GOLD

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA DRAGON BOAT RACING 001 SALON E-CERT GOLD

MAK KATIE CANADA HURDLE RACE 09 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN CUADRILLA PLANTANDO EL ARROZ SALON E-CERT SILVER

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE HALF HORSE OF YOUTH SALON E-CERT SILVER

ANG KEN SINGAPORE SEA DRAGON SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE A GROUP BIG LAMA EIGHTY EIGHT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA MY AUDIENCE MY SHOW SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ICON OF THE VIRGIN MARY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA JAISALMER GIRLS 001 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DAI ZUYU CHINA LEAP IN THE CLOUD SALON E-CERT HM

SU GNAG CHINA SUNSET MOUNTAIN TOWNSHIP SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GO TO A FAIR SALON E-CERT HM

ANG KEN SINGAPORE VESAK AT BOROBUDUR SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BEIJING OLYMPIC TORCH RELAY 11 SALON E-CERT HM

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA COURSE  OVERWIEV SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE GROUP OF LAMA THIRTEEN SALON E-CERT HM

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA GOLDEN SANTA SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AGUADO CON LA MULETA SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA GREEK SOLDIERS SALON E-CERT HM

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA AFTER THE RALLY SALON E-CERT HM

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE DEGORGEMENT SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CUTE PET DOGS SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA AT DUBA SQUARE SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA WOODEN CAR PARADE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
QU PENGCHENG CHINA PLEASANT SCENERY5 WPU GOLD MEDAL

LOU GUISHAN CHINA WAR CORRESPONDENT ZHANG CHONGXIU WPU GOLD MEDAL

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DRAGON DANCE ON STAGEC SALON E-CERT GOLD

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TEMPLE OF HEAVEN SALON E-CERT GOLD

HOM DONNA USA DA PU REI SHAN SALON E-CERT SILVER

XU WEI USA LI JIANG OLD TOWN 2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ANG KEN SINGAPORE THE GUARDSMAN SALON E-CERT SILVER

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GUILIN BLUE HOUR 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU ZHIPING CHINA GANQUAN GRAND CANYON 7 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HAKKA ENCLOSURE FIRE WALL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA EXPLORING SPRING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BOSPHORUSNIGHTCAMLICA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LI DENGCAI CHINA PURSE SEINE CULTR3 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA YUNHAIMAN NEW CITY SALON E-CERT HM

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA FISHERMAN S SILHOUETTE5 SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA OLYMPIC STADIUM REFLECTION SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE COLORS OF SUNRISE SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JIANPING CHINA BE INTOXICATED SALON E-CERT HM

MAO KAI CHINA PORTRAIT OF SOUTHERN XINJIANG10 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA FIRST BAY OF THE YELLOW RIVER SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA JIAYUGUAN CITY TOWER 17 SALON E-CERT HM

CUI YI CHINA BEAUTIFUL GRASSLAND SALON E-CERT HM

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA RURAL PUPPETRY SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN YICHAO CHINA XIAPU MOMENT18 SALON E-CERT HM

CUI YI CHINA CATTLE AND SHEEP SING SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE GIRL EMBROIDERY RED SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA WAYAO FANTASY SONG SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MAO KAI CHINA THE HORSE1 PSA GOLD MEDAL

CUI YI CHINA JELLYFISH DANCE IN THE SEA WPU GOLD MEDAL

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE ABIE WONG SENG PRAYING SALON E-CERT GOLD

XU WEI USA SNOW GEESE SALON E-CERT GOLD

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ABSTRACT SKYSCRAPER SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA THE LEGEND OF DRUNKEN BEAUTY 6 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MORNING SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHU DONG CHINA THE SON OF THE GRASSLAND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOM DONNA USA UNDER THE BRIDGE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA NICE LOTUS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TWIGGS JOHN USA AFRICAN LILAC BREASTED ROLLER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SU GNAG CHINA ORIENTAL PEARL BEAUTIFUL COLOR SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GOOD ACOUSTICS SALON E-CERT HM

MAO KAI CHINA THE NIGHT IN EDINBURGH4 SALON E-CERT HM

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LONE ANT 04 SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JIANPING CHINA KUMTAG DESERT HUNTING SHADOW SALON E-CERT HM

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS GIRL POWER SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN RAILES Y CATENARIAS SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA MING AN TU STARRY NIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HELL ON EARTH SALON E-CERT HM

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AUX SALINS AIGUES MORTES 2 SALON E-CERT HM

SU GNAG CHINA PELICANS STARTLED BY SNOW SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LATE AUTUMN SALON E-CERT HM

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA PENGUIN WATCHING SHIP SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JIANPING CHINA SHEEP DUST ROLLING SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA ANCIENT UNDERGROUND WATER RESERVE SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA SEASIDE PENGLAI 2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PRAIRIE WIND AND CLOUD PSA GOLD MEDAL

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA DANCING NUO OPERA IN THE FIELD WPU GOLD MEDAL

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SILENCE CAN MOCK SALON E-CERT GOLD

HOM DONNA USA SIGN OF LOVE SALON E-CERT GOLD

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TILLYS WING SALON E-CERT SILVER

LI DENGCAI CHINA PURSE SEINE CULTR6 SALON E-CERT SILVER

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

HJPP Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA)



MAO KAI CHINA PROUD AS A PEACOCK2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHU DONG CHINA SYMBIOSIS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CUI YI CHINA JADE DRAGON SOARS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA FITZ ROY AT DAWN PATAGONIA 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU JIANPING CHINA BRIGHT MOON FLYING HORSE IN THE SKY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE AMY WONG FOUR SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TWIGGS JOHN USA GRINDING MILL SALON E-CERT HM

ZHU DONG CHINA HOLD UP ONE S HEAD HIGH SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA EXHIBITION SALON E-CERT HM

MAK KATIE CANADA WOLF FIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES 2 SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA JIAYUGUAN CITY TOWER 7 SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA A CORNER OF THE THEATER 4 SALON E-CERT HM

MAK KATIE CANADA MOTOCROSS 46 SALON E-CERT HM

ANG KEN SINGAPORE SHOWERS OF BLESSING SALON E-CERT HM

ANG KEN SINGAPORE THE FAN SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HALNAKER WINDMILL SALON E-CERT HM

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FAMOUS LADY SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BHUTAN WINDOW SALON E-CERT HM

DAI ZUYU CHINA LOVE SPACE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ON SEAL ISLAND PSA GOLD MEDAL

ZHU DONG CHINA A FAMILY OF FIVE WPU GOLD MEDAL

HOM DONNA USA PENGUINS WALK SALON E-CERT GOLD

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE ON THE BACK SALON E-CERT GOLD

HOM DONNA USA KISSING MOM SALON E-CERT SILVER

MAK KATIE CANADA STELLAR EAGLES RACING FOR THE CATCH SALON E-CERT SILVER

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BE FRIGHTENED SALON E-CERT SILVER

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNSET PATAGONIA 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND PREDATOR 131 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM APPEARANCE OF FOX 3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE HYPOLAIS POLYGLOTTE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PATAGONIA GUANACO 04 SALON E-CERT HM

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND GULLS DISTURB THE BEAR SALON E-CERT HM

MAK KATIE CANADA ABRAHAM LAKE 88 SALON E-CERT HM

HOLMBERG KENT SWEDEN OSPREY 23052306002846 SALON E-CERT HM

HOLMBERG KENT SWEDEN KERMODI SALOMON 2013-09-15-14.57.32 SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA WESTERN DIAMONDBACK 2022 02 SALON E-CERT HM

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA ELEPHANT SEAL PORTRAIT 3 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA BUTTERFLY STOPPED SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA THREE TOED SLOTH A GOOD SCRATCH SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA MONKEY LISTENING TO THE WAVES SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA RED BEAK BLUE MAGPIE 4 SALON E-CERT HM

TWIGGS JOHN USA MATING RITUAL SALON E-CERT HM

ANG KEN SINGAPORE TAKE-AWAY RIBS SALON E-CERT HM

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA CHEETAH ON HILL SALON E-CERT HM

HOLMBERG KENT SWEDEN OSPREY 22082107460825 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BIAN SHAOQING CHINA MY AUDIENCE MY SHOW PSA GOLD MEDAL

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BEIJING OLYMPIC TORCH RELAY 11 WPU GOLD MEDAL

MAK KATIE CANADA HURDLE RACE 09 SALON E-CERT GOLD

GIL JOAN SPAIN CUADRILLA PLANTANDO EL ARROZ SALON E-CERT GOLD

CUI YI CHINA PELICAN GRABS MOBILE PHONE QUICKLY SALON E-CERT SILVER

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM MATADOR TARRAGONA 14 SALON E-CERT SILVER

XU WEI USA MAGIC KINGDOM 4 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA RECORD THE GRAND OCCASION SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE A GROUP BIG LAMA EIGHTY EIGHT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS GUARDS OF HOLY ICONS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY RACER3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND STREET CONCERT II SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE OPEN MOUTH AND HANDS SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FUDING TEA CITY SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE HALF HORSE OF YOUTH SALON E-CERT HM

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DID I WIN SALON E-CERT HM

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA AFTER THE RALLY SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA POLLINICA SALON E-CERT HM

ANG KEN SINGAPORE SEA DRAGON SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CUTE PET DOGS SALON E-CERT HM

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TIRE CHANGERS SALON E-CERT HM

DAI ZUYU CHINA FENCING FITNESS SALON E-CERT HM

XU WEI USA THE STAGE AND THE AUDIENCE 2 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA MAKE A LIVING 4 SALON E-CERT HM

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA KAVADI 03 SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BEIJINGS SUCCESSFUL OLYMPIC BID 4 SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GO TO A FAIR SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MAO KAI CHINA PORTRAIT OF SOUTHERN XINJIANG10 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA FISHERMAN S SILHOUETTE5 WPU GOLD MEDAL

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA OLYMPIC STADIUM REFLECTION SALON E-CERT GOLD

ANG KEN SINGAPORE THE GUARDSMAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DRAGON DANCE ON STAGEC SALON E-CERT SILVER

HOM DONNA USA TAI AN LO SALON E-CERT SILVER

ZHAO LI CHINA EARLY MORNING AT LANGMU TEMPLE SALON E-CERT SILVER

CUI YI CHINA MORNING MIST GRASSLAND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHU DONG CHINA FIELDS OF GOLD SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA CHINESE FEEL LOTUS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA YUNHAIMAN NEW CITY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SHINING ANCIENT TOWN NIGHT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA FULL OF VITALITY SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA THE SETTING SUN SALON E-CERT HM

QU PENGCHENG CHINA TOWN SCENERY SALON E-CERT HM

CUI YI CHINA XIAGUANG RUNMEI GRASSLAND MORNING SALON E-CERT HM

MAO KAI CHINA DONG PEOPLE S WEDDING7 SALON E-CERT HM

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MR HUANG 08 SALON E-CERT HM

CUI YI CHINA CATTLE AND SHEEP SING SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUBALIKCILARI SALON E-CERT HM

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA GARDEN OF EDEN SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA)

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



LI DENGCAI CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY OF CHISHAN LAKE SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA SEVEN LADIES SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN YICHAO CHINA XIAPU MOMENT18 SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA SUNSET AT DAPU SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRAGON BOAT TUNE SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE DOME OF THE SUBWAY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA PREPARING DRIED TOFU STRIPS PSA GOLD MEDAL

LIU ZHIPING CHINA PASTORAL 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

MAK KATIE CANADA READING IN GRANDEUR SALON E-CERT GOLD

ANG KEN SINGAPORE FLIGHT OF THE FAIRY SALON E-CERT GOLD

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE NIGHT OF BEIJING OLYMPIC TOWER4 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM HORSES IN THE WATER 3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MAO KAI CHINA HUMMINGBIRD27 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIU JIANPING CHINA A SWARMOF BEES COMPETING FOR BATTLE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MORNING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA HERDING ELEPHANTS 001 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOM DONNA USA UNDER THE BRIDGE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA JIN MAO TOWER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA MILKMAID2 SALON E-CERT HM

LIU ZHIPING CHINA AUTUMN RHYME SALON E-CERT HM

DAI ZUYU CHINA SHOW CHINESE BEAUTY SALON E-CERT HM

LIU ZHIPING CHINA MORNING OF ZHOUJIASHAN SALON E-CERT HM

ANG KEN SINGAPORE FAN FANTASY SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE A GROUP BIG LAMA SIXTY SEVEN SALON E-CERT HM

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS DAYDREAM SALON E-CERT HM

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA THE LEGEND OF JINJI MIAO SALON E-CERT HM

MAK KATIE CANADA LONG JUMP 97 SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA LURAY LANDSCAPE SALON E-CERT HM

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LONE ANT 04 SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN DRIED FLOWERS SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THREE KITTENS SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY YOUNG HUB SALON E-CERT HM

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA OLD BUT VIGOROUS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA EXHIBITION PSA GOLD MEDAL

DAI ZUYU CHINA ROTATION SPACE WPU GOLD MEDAL

MAK KATIE CANADA WOLF FIGHT SALON E-CERT GOLD

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES IN GALLOP 7 SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA GIRL AND COWS SALON E-CERT SILVER

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE LONDON SALON E-CERT SILVER

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS VASO SALON E-CERT SILVER

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE CONCERT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA A CORNER OF THE THEATER 4 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TWIGGS JOHN USA READY TO ROLL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU ZHIPING CHINA MAKE AN INSPECTION TOUR SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ANG KEN SINGAPORE THE VOW SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MAO KAI CHINA PORTRAIT OF SOUTHERN XINJIANG5 SALON E-CERT HM

QU PENGCHENG CHINA HOLY LAND SALON E-CERT HM

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SILENCE CAN MOCK SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA ON SHEEP S WAY SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE AMY WONG FOUR SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN YICHAO CHINA TRAFFIC TEAHOUSE12 SALON E-CERT HM

YU ZECHU CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN GRASSLAND SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CANTHO MAN SALON E-CERT HM

QU PENGCHENG CHINA INK HORSE7 SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE 2 SALON E-CERT HM

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SHADOW 2 SALON E-CERT HM

MAO KAI CHINA PROUD AS A PEACOCK2 SALON E-CERT HM

ANG KEN SINGAPORE THE FAN SALON E-CERT HM

ANG KEN SINGAPORE SHOWERS OF BLESSING SALON E-CERT HM

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA HAPPY MOMENTS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA MONKEY LISTENING TO THE WAVES PSA GOLD MEDAL

ZHAO LI CHINA THE BALANCING ROCKS WPU GOLD MEDAL

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 18 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA THREE TOED SLOTH A GOOD SCRATCH SALON E-CERT GOLD

HOLMBERG KENT SWEDEN VULTURE PIED CROW 190521091215 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN AGASAJANDO SALON E-CERT SILVER

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA THE PELICANS 001 SALON E-CERT SILVER

SU GNAG CHINA THORN FLOWER MANTIS DANCE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHU DONG CHINA MOTHER LOVE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOM DONNA USA KISSING MOM SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA RED BEAK BLUE MAGPIE 4 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA GENTOO SWIMMING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LOU GUISHAN CHINA FLYING SPARROW SALON E-CERT HM

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA ALONE IN THE MIST SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA ACTION IN THE AIR SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CATERPILLAR ELVEN SALON E-CERT HM

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA LOOKING FOR POLLEN 004 SALON E-CERT HM

TWIGGS JOHN USA BROWN BEAR AND CUBS SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA WORK HARD TO COLLECT HONEY SALON E-CERT HM

CUI YI CHINA THE STRONG FIGHT WINS SALON E-CERT HM

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA PENGUIN ON ICE FLOE SALON E-CERT HM

HOLMBERG KENT SWEDEN OSPREY 22082107460825 SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LION CUBS AT PLAY 2023 01 SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA JAPANESE WHITE EYE3 SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA WESTERN DIAMONDBACK 2022 02 SALON E-CERT HM

XU WEI USA MIDDLE CREEK SALON E-CERT HM

HOLMBERG KENT SWEDEN OSPREY 23052306002846 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LI CHINA WOODEN CAR PARADE PSA GOLD MEDAL

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA AFTER THE RALLY WPU GOLD MEDAL

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

CIPA Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）



ANG KEN SINGAPORE SEA DRAGON SALON E-CERT GOLD

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MEDAL TRIO 26A SALON E-CERT GOLD

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BEIJINGS SUCCESSFUL OLYMPIC BID 4 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SMILE PLEASE SALON E-CERT SILVER

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA JAISALMER GIRLS 001 SALON E-CERT SILVER

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ICON OF THE VIRGIN MARY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA DRAGON BOAT RACING 001 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA MAKE A LIVING 4 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE GROUP OF LAMA THIRTEEN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GIL JOAN SPAIN CUADRILLA PLANTANDO EL ARROZ SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MAK KATIE CANADA LONG JUMP 37 SALON E-CERT HM

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE DEGORGEMENT SALON E-CERT HM

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE OPEN MOUTH AND HANDS SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LISTEN TO CHINESE OPERA SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BRING MY BUDDHA OUT SEVEN SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CHO LON BUS SALON E-CERT HM

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BEIJING OLYMPIC TORCH RELAY 11 SALON E-CERT HM

XU WEI USA MAGIC KINGDOM 6 SALON E-CERT HM

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM MATADOR TARRAGONA 4 SALON E-CERT HM

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA RECORD THE GRAND OCCASION SALON E-CERT HM

ANG KEN SINGAPORE LIGHTING DREAMS SALON E-CERT HM

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CHRISTIAN TRADITIONS SALON E-CERT HM

ZHAO LI CHINA AT DUBA SQUARE SALON E-CERT HM

CUI YI CHINA PELICAN GRABS MOBILE PHONE QUICKLY SALON E-CERT HM

DAI ZUYU CHINA FENCING FITNESS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI DENGCAI CHINA PURSE SEINE CULTR3 WPU GOLD MEDAL

SU GNAG CHINA HIGHRISE BUILDINGS IN SHANGHAI WPU GOLD MEDAL

XU WEI USA WATER DANCE SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIU JIANPING CHINA IMPRESSION OF SAYRAM LAKE SALON E-CERT GOLD

DAI ZUYU CHINA PIXIE SALON E-CERT SILVER

QU PENGCHENG CHINA PLEASANT SCENERY5 SALON E-CERT SILVER

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FORWARD 2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BRIDGE THROUGH ROCKY MOUNTAIN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HOM DONNA USA TAI AN LO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE DOME OF THE SUBWAY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CUI YI CHINA BEAUTIFUL GRASSLAND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZHAO LI CHINA SUNRISE AT LANGMU TEMPLE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU JIANPING CHINA BE INTOXICATED SALON E-CERT HM

ZHU DONG CHINA FIELDS OF GOLD SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN YICHAO CHINA XIAPU MOMENT18 SALON E-CERT HM

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GUILIN BLUE HOUR 01 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA FISHERMAN S SILHOUETTE10 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HAKKA ENCLOSURE FIRE WALL SALON E-CERT HM

SU GNAG CHINA OVERPASS LEADING TO THE QUARTET SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA SEVEN LADIES SALON E-CERT HM

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA FULL OF VITALITY SALON E-CERT HM

HOM DONNA USA DA PU REI SHAN SALON E-CERT HM

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA JOY SALON E-CERT HM

LI DENGCAI CHINA SILVER SHOW SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA SISTERS IN THE FESTIVAL SALON E-CERT HM

MAO KAI CHINA PORTRAIT OF SOUTHERN XINJIANG10 SALON E-CERT HM

ZHU DONG CHINA A FIRM GAZE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE A GROUP BIG LAMA SIXTY SEVEN A

TWIGGS JOHN USA TWO BUTTERFLIES A

LI DENGCAI CHINA INK LOTUS A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA THE LEGEND OF JINJI MIAO A

WONG YAN CHINA PREPARING DRIED TOFU STRIPS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ABSTRACT SKYSCRAPER A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA MORNING OF ZHOUJIASHAN A

MAO KAI CHINA HUMMINGBIRD27 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA AFRICAN LILAC BREASTED ROLLER A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA YU OPERA2 A

HOM DONNA USA ANCIENT UNDERGROUND WATER RESERVE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THREE KITTENS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LONE ANT 04 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GEESE ON THE BEACH A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE COQUELICOTS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA PAINTINGS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSANDBIRDS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE ABIE WONG SENG PRAYING A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PRESOS DE AMOR A

MAK KATIE CANADA POLAR BEAR FACE OFF 18 A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA TRAFFIC TEAHOUSE10 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE SCENERY OF AUTUMN IS BEAUTIFUL A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA CHURCH IN MISTY SEA 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PERSIAN GIRL A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SANDIA PEAK SILHOETTE A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA GOING TO THE TEMPLE A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FLAMINGOS  HART A

XU WEI USA MIDDLE CREEK 2 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TOTAL LOSS OF CONTROL 1A A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS DAYDREAM A

MAK KATIE CANADA LONG JUMP 97 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BLUE AND WHITE A

HOM DONNA USA CHINA NIGHT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY COUNTRY ALLEY A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA ANTS WORLD 02 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA EXPECTATION A

WONG YAN CHINA HUSBAND AND WIFE A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE FAU DE VERZY A

MAK KATIE CANADA READING IN GRANDEUR A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA FISHERMAN S SILHOUETTE6 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MR ANT 03 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GIDIS A

SU GNAG CHINA NEW URBAN AREA A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA)

ACCEPTANCE

JCPC Salon



YU ZECHU CHINA MANGROVE A

SU GNAG CHINA ORIENTAL PEARL BEAUTIFUL COLOR A

WONG YAN CHINA GOING ANYWHERE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA LURAY LANDSCAPE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAN JUAN PAVEMENT 9027 A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE FLIGHT OF THE FAIRY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FOREST CANOPY 15 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA PRAYER UNDER THE MOUNTAIN4 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA OLD BUT VIGOROUS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SABAHRENKLERI A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA LEOPARD IN TREE 2 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA CLASSICAL AND MODERN BLEND 1 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE BANK OF CHANHE RIVER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SAIGON RIVER A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS GIRL POWER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND JULIA IN CHAIR A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KARVEGOLLU A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE PHILIPINE DANCE THREE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DOG TRAINING A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LOVING FAMILY A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA AUTUMN RHYME A

TWIGGS JOHN USA THE OLD AND THE NEW A

GAO FENG CHINA PIPER BIRD A A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA VILLAGE LIFE2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES IN GALLOP 6 A

XU WEI USA BLUE ANGELS 6 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FORTUNE TELLER A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BUSY FARMING SEASON A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA DE BOCA TERROSA A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY YOUNG HUB A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE FAN FANTASY A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA THE REPAIRMAN A

DAI ZUYU CHINA A WATER SKIER A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GUITAR SHOP WINDOW SALIDA CO A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA SWAYING BOAT2 A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA THE DAILY LIFE OF A FISHERMAN A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE ELIZABETH WOO PEI SU IN BLACK SIX A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA HERDING ELEPHANTS 001 A

CUI YI CHINA GOOD FRIENDS MEET IN THE TEMPLE A

ZHAO LI CHINA NEPALESE GIRLS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A WOMAN WITH POWER A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NABUCODONOSOR A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA YI WOMEN BY THE DOOR A

SU GNAG CHINA COLORFUL AND BEAUTIFUL SHANGHAI A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ARCHITECTURAL STYLES LISBON A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA ATHENS CHANGING OF THE GUARD A

LIU JIANPING CHINA THE HORSE STEPS ON THE SUNSET A

ZHU DONG CHINA BREAKFAST A

ZHU DONG CHINA THE SON OF THE GRASSLAND A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AT LE PERTHUS 1 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SATU 2E A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND RED HAT A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA ELVES A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MOUNTAIN FAIRY LADY A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CANDACE POSE FOGGY BACKGROUND A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ANG KEN SINGAPORE SHOWERS OF BLESSING A

HOM DONNA USA SIGN OF LOVE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DREAMER 36 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FAMOUS LADY A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FOG LOCK BEACON TOWER A

ZHU DONG CHINA LEAP A

MAO KAI CHINA DONG PEOPLE S WEDDING13 A

MAO KAI CHINA PROUD AS A PEACOCK2 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA ENTRE BAMBALINAS A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA BY THE TRACK2 A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA HOMETOWN DAYS7 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GIBRALTAR LIGHTHOUSE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA DOOR ROLLER A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ZABRISKIE TRAIL LOOKING BACK 01 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA MUSICIAN A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA MAKE AN INSPECTION TOUR A

ZHU DONG CHINA HOLD UP ONE S HEAD HIGH A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA HOMETOWN DAYS10 A

ZHAO LI CHINA LEADING TO THE DIVINE MOUNTAINS A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE REUSSITE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAND TEXTURE 6270 A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE THE VOW A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MAL DE AMORES A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE AUTREFOIS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA PREPARING FOR THE DAYS WORK 2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE LONDON A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND JANNE A

MAO KAI CHINA FLOCKMASTER1 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE AMY ONG THREE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND MEERI AND HER HORSE A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA OU RIVER7 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MENG PAY WATER FOUR A

WONG YAN CHINA LOOKING BACK A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BHUTAN WINDOW A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA THE WAVE VALLEY1 A

YU ZECHU CHINA XIAPU BEACH A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN YO SOY AQUELL A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA BUENOS AIRES 08 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA DANCING NUO OPERA IN THE FIELD A

XU WEI USA SENIOR 4 A

ZHAO LI CHINA NEPALESE GIRL A

LIU JIANPING CHINA SMALL TALK OLD MOTHER A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA NORWAY 001 A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA TRAFFIC TEAHOUSE7 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA DRESSING JRS HAIR 01 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE EXPECTING OUR BABIES A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）



MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA ESPERA A

ZHU DONG CHINA SING A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA TRAFFIC TEAHOUSE12 A

MAO KAI CHINA PORTRAIT OF SOUTHERN XINJIANG5 A

SU GNAG CHINA BEAUTIFUL MORNING IN SHANGHAI A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE VAST SONGHUA LAKE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LABOR PRAISE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE COUPLE OF HANDS IN HANDS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA BUENOS AIRES 17 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA TRADITIONAL MARKET A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ALONESANCAKTAR A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HULA HOP A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MARIKA 25A A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA FALLS CREEK FALLS A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE CONCERT A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE GUITARISTE A

GAO FENG CHINA AILIAN BAY SWAN LAKE A A

LI DENGCAI CHINA HEYUN2 A

CUI YI CHINA JADE DRAGON SOARS A

CUI YI CHINA SWING THE WHIP TO DRIVE THE CAMEL A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA NORTHLAND JIANGCHENG A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE BEAUTY OF THE NIGHT A

HOM DONNA USA YOSEMITE REFLECTION A

XU WEI USA EAGLE LAKE 3 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA JESSICA 06 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HALNAKER WINDMILL A

YU ZECHU CHINA BANYAN WITH ME A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS A

WONG YAN CHINA ON SHEEP S WAY A

WONG YAN CHINA WE ARE WALKING A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND NUDE POSE 3B A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TILLYS WING A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ROXANAGC A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRAZOS EN ALTO Y RED A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GLORIA CON PELO ENREDADO A

HOM DONNA USA AFTER RAIN A

HOM DONNA USA GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE 2 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA CANYONING JUMP 2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA OLD HIPPO BULL YAWNING 01 A

ZHU DONG CHINA SYMBIOSIS A

YU ZECHU CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN GRASSLAND A

YU ZECHU CHINA YOU PADDLE AND I CAST A NET A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE RISING SUN DYES THE ROSY CLOUDS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EKMEK2 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MONICA 13B A

CUI YI CHINA WHIP A HORSE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FANI DE ESPALDAS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BRAVE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA IN BLACK 1 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA HOUSE IN FERTILE DESERT 2  A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHAO LI CHINA SELF PITY A

ZHAO LI CHINA THE BALANCING ROCKS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PATAGONIA GUANACO 01 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNSET PATAGONIA 01 A

SU GNAG CHINA VIVID CONDUCTOR A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ALWAYS TOGETHER A

MAK KATIE CANADA COMMON TERN DISPUTE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BE FRIGHTENED A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAVAGE RIVER TRAIL A

YU ZECHU CHINA TAP WAVE FISHING A

WONG YAN CHINA SWIMMING IN THE LAKE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MAKE FRIENDS A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE TRICHODES ALVEARIUS A

SU GNAG CHINA ALERT A

YU ZECHU CHINA LOTUS HERON A

WONG YAN CHINA BIRDS A

GAO FENG CHINA LOOKING BACK A

SU GNAG CHINA THORN FLOWER MANTIS DANCE A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE KAMIKAZE DUCK A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LION CUBS AT PLAY 2023 01 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA MATING RITUAL A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA SPREAD WINGS AND FLY A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ANGRY STARE A

GAO FENG CHINA RED BEAK BLUE MAGPIE 4 A

CUI YI CHINA HAPPY SHOWER SPLASH A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA WANLI YUNSHAN INTO THE PICTURE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA FORAGING A

HOM DONNA USA I WANT TO GET DOWN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PRAIRIE A

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 38 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LIZARD CHANGED SKIN A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE THE BIRD SHOWE THIRTEEN A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND FOUND A TITBIT 21 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA PLATEAU GENIE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM300 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND GULLS DISTURB THE BEAR A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA HEINZ EGRET A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE LIBELLULE A QUATRE TACHES A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SPYDER SUCKING A GRASSHOPPER A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA ELEPHANT SEAL PORTRAIT 3 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA WONDERLAND FLOATS DOWN TO EARTH A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LONE GEESE FIGHTING SWANS ALONE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA JAPANESE WHITE EYE3 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HARVEST A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SEAGULLS A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA CHEETAH ON HILL A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA THREE TOED SLOTH A GOOD SCRATCH A

GAO FENG CHINA CANCUN COASTAL SCENERY 5 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE EAGER TWENTY ONE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAPPY TO SEE YOU A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA A CHARMING SIGHT5 A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA ALONE IN THE MIST A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND YOUNG N BOLD A

SU GNAG CHINA COOL SWAN BATH IN WATER A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA ORANGE BUTTERFLY ON THISTLE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SEAGULL SPACE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND WANDERER OF THE SUMMER NIGHT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GOLD BEACH A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SWAN ON THE BLUE LAKE A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA SECRET LAND1 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ABELLEROL ESPLENDOROS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA LIZZARD A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MONARCH MIMIC ANGLE ON PURPLE A

ZHU DONG CHINA SNOOP A

CUI YI CHINA THE STRONG FIGHT WINS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGORUN A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND PREDATOR 131 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

MAO KAI CHINA HUMMINGBIRD1 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA TIBETAN WILD ASS PARTY A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA KINGFISHER SPLASH 002 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA CARE2 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA BEAUTIFUL RED DRAGONFLY A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA OLD ORANG UTAN IS EATING A

GIL JOAN SPAIN VOLTOR AL COSTAT A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM HERON IN FLIGHT 2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FOX 8 A

YU ZECHU CHINA TWO BIRDS PLAY WITH MANY FISH A

TWIGGS JOHN USA BROWN BEAR AND CUBS A

WONG YAN CHINA BEE AND FLOWERS A

MAO KAI CHINA HUMMINGBIRD9 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA TALK A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA MELTING SNOW MOUNTAIN A

CUI YI CHINA JELLYFISH DANCING IN THE SEA A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA BUTTERFLIES GATHER HONEY A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA BLACK-RED CATERPILLAR A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA FLYING SPARROW A

GIL JOAN SPAIN TRENCALOS BAIXANT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE ROARING YELLOW RIVER A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE FOLLOW THE LEADER A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA WESTERN DIAMONDBACK 2022 02 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MEDAL TRIO 26A A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM MATADOR TARRAGONA 14 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FUDING TEA CITY A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ALTERCATION OVER ROAD RAGE A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA KAVADI 03 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYORS PARADE LONDON A

WONG YAN CHINA WE ARE RIDING A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA RESCUE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MORNING PRAY TWO A

XU WEI USA MAGIC KINGDOM 6 A

ZHAO LI CHINA SPRINKLE WATER TO PRAY A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SUMMER IN KHABAROVSK A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CHILDREN PLAY DURING FLOOD A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA BASK IN THE AUTUMN19 A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA HOMETOWN DAYS2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SMILE PLEASE A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA CELEBRATE IN THE RAIN6 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM MATADOR TARRAGONA 16 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TIRE CHANGERS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA RIZHAO JINSHANLING2 A

ZHU DONG CHINA GROW VEGETABLES A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CUBA DEJAVU V1 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA1 A

WONG YAN CHINA SELLING CHINESE WINE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND STREET CONCERT II A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA SALT MANUFACTURING5 A

CUI YI CHINA PLAY THE PART OF TOTEM HAPPY PEOPLE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM MATADOR TARRAGONA 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BIKE CIRCLE GAME A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS GUARDS OF HOLY ICONS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STEEPLECHASER009 A

SU GNAG CHINA HONGCUN SOUTH LAKE A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA RUN HARD A

MAK KATIE CANADA HIGH JUMP 44 A

MAK KATIE CANADA POLE BENDING 09 A

MAO KAI CHINA STREET VENDOR ECONOMY15 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA BY THE TRACK3 A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA DAILY LIFE1 A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA DAILY LIFE7 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA TEMPLE FAIR A

HOM DONNA USA ROCK IN THE WINDOW A

ZHU DONG CHINA SPREAD MANURE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND RED ARROWS 126 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CUBA DEJAVU V2 A

HOM DONNA USA HIKING IN WAVE A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MORNING CHARCOAL FIELD 072 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA VILLAGE LIFE4 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA TUTORIAL LEARNING A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA AIR DRYING AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS A

CUI YI CHINA ARE YOU CHASING ME FOR FUN A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FLAUTIST GIRL A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA TRADITIONAL STUNTS A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA BEIJINGS SUCCESSFUL OLYMPIC BID 4 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CHESTER BALLOON A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TAKE RANDOM PHOTOS A

DAI ZUYU CHINA KNOWLEDGE IS POWER A

CUI YI CHINA ROMANTIC AND WITTY GIRL CHASE A

YU ZECHU CHINA NAXI RURAL WOMEN SELL FRUITS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS OCTOBER 26TH A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE LIGHTING DREAMS A

TWIGGS JOHN USA HURRYING TO HER CUSTOMERS A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



YU ZECHU CHINA INTO THE SEA OF FLOWERS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY COUNTRY STREET A

XU WEI USA THE STAGE AND THE AUDIENCE 2 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA ORGANIZED LIVING14 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA FENCING FITNESS A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA BEAUTIFUL JIANGCHENG A

MAO KAI CHINA HORSE FIGHTING18 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA JOYOUS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA USAF THUNDERBIRDS A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WOMAN PORTERS A

MAK KATIE CANADA LONG JUMP 37 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA RECORD THE GRAND OCCASION A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CHRISTIAN TRADITIONS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA STROLLER IN ZHONGSHAN PARK A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE LETS RACE A

ZHU DONG CHINA PICKING WHEAT EARS A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BAZAAR7 A

WONG YAN CHINA SHE LOOKS A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE OPEN MOUTH AND HANDS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA HUIAN FEMALE3 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE DRAGON SPRINTS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM MATADOR TARRAGONA 5 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA POLLINICA A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE LE CHEF A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA CONVERT PASTURE25 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA OLD TOWN16 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA MOTOCROSS DUEL 6 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND STYLE TAKES YOU LONGER II A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SWIMMING CONTEST A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE ENSEMBLE A

SU GNAG CHINA HONGCUN WINE DRUNKEN TOURISTS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA COFFEE PAINTING A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRAGON BOAT TUNE A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GUILIN SUNSET A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA DAILY LIFE10 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUTARIH A

DAI ZUYU CHINA CLUB LADDER A

HOM DONNA USA TAI AN LO A

WONG YAN CHINA CHINESE FEEL LOTUS A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE CHINESE OPERA A

ZHU DONG CHINA FIELDS OF GOLD A

HOM DONNA USA SUNSET AT DAPU A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE DOME OF THE SUBWAY A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE RED FANTASY A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA FISHERMAN S SILHOUETTE10 A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA SHANGHAI WEDDING 2 A

MAO KAI CHINA DONG PEOPLE S WEDDING7 A

SU GNAG CHINA EARTH MOVEMENT A

SU GNAG CHINA CLOUDS SHROUD TALL BUILDINGS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTANBULBOSPHORUSWINTER A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PHANTOM OF KILN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BEACH A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SHINING ANCIENT TOWN NIGHT A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA OLYMPIC BLACK WHIRLWIND A

CUI YI CHINA MORNING MIST GRASSLAND A

SU GNAG CHINA OVERPASS LEADING TO THE QUARTET A

YU ZECHU CHINA FLYING BIRD ESCORT A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA AFTERGLOW A

GAO FENG CHINA SISTERS IN THE FESTIVAL A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA XIAPU MOMENT14 A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA XIAPU MOMENT11 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA TOWN SCENERY A

WONG YAN CHINA SEVEN LADIES A

XU WEI USA WATER DANCE A

LIU JIANPING CHINA IMPRESSION OF SAYRAM LAKE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA FULL OF VITALITY A

ZHU DONG CHINA HARVEST 1 A

SU GNAG CHINA HIGHRISE BUILDINGS IN SHANGHAI A

LIU JIANPING CHINA HILLTOP GUESTHOUSE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SHANGHAI. STREET SCENE A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE DRAGON WARRIOR A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MR HUANG 08 A

MAO KAI CHINA APPROACHING A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA VILLAGE LIFE8 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA BRIGHT EYES ARE GOOD A

WONG YAN CHINA THREE LADIES A

ZHU DONG CHINA A FIRM GAZE A

YU ZECHU CHINA GUILIN SCENERY A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FORWARD 2 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SHANGHAI SHOPPING A

MAO KAI CHINA DONG PEOPLE S WEDDING21 A

LIU JIANPING CHINA HILLTOP A LEISURELY PERSON A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DREAM HOUSE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY OF CHISHAN LAKE A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA JOY A

GAO FENG CHINA SPORTS CENTER NIGHT VIEW 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA FRIEND A

ZHAO LI CHINA A SACRED PLACE A

ZHAO LI CHINA EARLY MORNING AT LANGMU TEMPLE A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA TOWNSHIP SCENE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA DRAMATIST LI GUANGHAI A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA APPEAL AND WISH A

CUI YI CHINA XIAGUANG RUNMEI GRASSLAND MORNING A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA VAST AUTUMN FIELDS A

ZHAO LI CHINA SUNRISE AT LANGMU TEMPLE A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA THE FISHING PORT A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA WINTER JIANGCHENG A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE UNIQUE SCENERY OF JIANGCHENG A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA CAO DAI WORSHIPER A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA RICE PAPER CRAFT1 A

XU WEI USA RED-CROWNED CRANES A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA BE CURIOUS A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA WEAVE A FISHING NET A

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA)



DAI ZUYU CHINA PIXIE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BRIDGE THROUGH ROCKY MOUNTAIN A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BLESSING CEREMONY5 A

HOM DONNA USA GUANGZHOU NIGHT A

XU WEI USA LI JIANG OLD TOWN IN CHINA A

LI DENGCAI CHINA SILVER SHOW A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA PEACEFUL VILLAGE2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
XU WEI USA BLUE ANGELS 6 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA TWO BUTTERFLIES A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA BENEATH THE LIGHTHOUSE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA SOAT A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA LANDING 2 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FREE A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA CLASSICAL AND MODERN BLEND 1 A

GAO FENG CHINA GO SAILING 1 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE PHILIPINE DANCE THREE A

ZHU DONG CHINA WALK TOGETHER A

YU ZECHU CHINA EQUESTRIAN A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MOUNTAIN FAIRY LADY A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE FAN FANTASY A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA DRAGON BOAT RACE 4 A

ZHAO LI CHINA NEPALESE GIRLS A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA YI WOMEN BY THE DOOR A

GIL JOAN SPAIN DRIED FLOWERS A

ZHAO LI CHINA ZAGANA SUNSET A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA AUTUMN RHYME A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE SANTE A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA OLD BUT VIGOROUS A

CUI YI CHINA RAPESEED BLOSSOM ME LE PIN A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA HALF JIANG SESE HALF JIANG RED A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FLAMINGOS  HART A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FORTUNE TELLER A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE CANOPY OF THE HEAVENS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TRECE ME MIRAN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA DE BOCA TERROSA A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA LEOPARD IN TREE 2 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A WOMAN WITH POWER A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE NIGHT OF BEIJING OLYMPIC TOWER4 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA THE OLD AND THE NEW A

LI DENGCAI CHINA PAINTINGS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THREE KITTENS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA PENA NATIONAL PALACE PORTUGAL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSANDBIRDS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AT LE PERTHUS 1 A

XU WEI USA MIDDLE CREEK 2 A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE METEOR SHOWER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY COUNTRY ALLEY A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND FULL MOON CLIMBING TO ROOF A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LOVING FAMILY A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MR ANT 03 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PRESOS DE AMOR A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE NIGHT BEAUTY OF JIANGCHENG A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE ELIZABETH WOO PEI SU IN BLACK SIX A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LADIES AND LANTERNS A

MAK KATIE CANADA READING IN GRANDEUR A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA THE LEGEND OF JINJI MIAO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SABAHRENKLERI A

HOM DONNA USA HOT AIR BALLOONS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MOVEMENT STRUCTURE OF A CLOCK A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BLESSED PEOPLE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SANDIA PEAK SILHOETTE A

MAK KATIE CANADA POLAR BEAR FACE OFF 18 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA GRANDPARENTING A

SU GNAG CHINA COLORFUL AND BEAUTIFUL SHANGHAI A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CRAFTSMAN 100 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BOATING IN VENICE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KARVEGOLLU A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SAIGON RIVER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FISSION A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GEESE ON THE BEACH A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA PASTORAL 2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GUITAR SHOP WINDOW SALIDA CO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FOREST CANOPY 15 A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA TAIHANG MOUNTAIN4 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA PRAYER UNDER THE MOUNTAIN4 A

WONG YAN CHINA GOING ANYWHERE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY YOUNG HUB A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND RED N RED A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS DAYDREAM A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SMILE WITHOUT FRONT TEETH A

LI DENGCAI CHINA KILIMANJARO A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM HORSES IN THE WATER 3 A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA JIN MAO TOWER A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE FLIGHT OF THE FAIRY A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE BAGUE A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA BASK IN THE AUTUMN8 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA FISHERMAN S SILHOUETTE6 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA HAVE QUALIFIED SUCCESSORS A

DAI ZUYU CHINA A WATER SKIER A

CUI YI CHINA OLD MAN CROSSING THE ANCIENT BRIDGE A

YU ZECHU CHINA A FISHERMAN S DAUGHTER A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND TOTAL LOSS OF CONTROL 1A A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAN JUAN PAVEMENT 9027 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN NABUCODONOSOR A

LI DENGCAI CHINA INK LOTUS A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE SCENERY OF AUTUMN IS BEAUTIFUL A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA CHURCH IN MISTY SEA 2 A

CUI YI CHINA GOOD FRIENDS MEET IN THE TEMPLE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ARCHITECTURAL STYLES LISBON A

LIU JIANPING CHINA THE HORSE STEPS ON THE SUNSET A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DOG TRAINING A

HJPP Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）



TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA ANTS WORLD 02 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA NAGA TRIBE WOMAN 002 A

GAO FENG CHINA PIPER BIRD A A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA YU OPERA2 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA FISHING BOAT RETURNS A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWMAIDENSTOWER2 A

XU WEI USA SENIOR 4 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ASTONISHING A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE CONCERT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA HOMETOWN DAYS9 A

YU ZECHU CHINA YOU PADDLE AND I CAST A NET A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MONICA 13B A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE THE VOW A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA IN BLACK 1 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA DRAGONFLY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GIBRALTAR LIGHTHOUSE A

GAO FENG CHINA AILIAN BAY SWAN LAKE A A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE BEAUTY OF THE NIGHT A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FOG LOCK BEACON TOWER A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA NORTHLAND JIANGCHENG A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BRAVE A

WONG YAN CHINA WE ARE WALKING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EKMEK2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA FISHERMAN S SILHOUETTE12 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA VILLAGE LIFE3 A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA HOMETOWN DAYS7 A

CUI YI CHINA WINTER RIME IN NORTHERN CHINA A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FANNY ON THE STONES 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SMOG XIANGGONG MOUNTAIN A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA FOG OVER DONGJIANG RIVER 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE IN THE SEA OF CLOUDS1 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA INK HORSE7 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA CALL AT SB S HOME A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MA ZAI A

ZHU DONG CHINA SING A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA HOMETOWN DAYS8 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA ARTISTIC FIGURE A

YU ZECHU CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN GRASSLAND A

HOM DONNA USA AFTER RAIN A

XU WEI USA EAGLE LAKE 3 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA THE PASTORAL SONG IS MELODIOUS A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA GLACIER OF ICE IN THE VAST SEA A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA JESSICA 06 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TIBETAN WOMEN A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAND TEXTURE 6270 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA PLUMP PRAIRIE DOG WAITS FOR WINTER A

TWIGGS JOHN USA READY TO ROLL A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA TRADITIONAL MARKET A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA TRAFFIC TEAHOUSE7 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA HOLY LAND A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND NUDE POSE 3B A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS VASO A

LIU JIANPING CHINA SMALL TALK OLD MOTHER A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LOVING COUPLE AT SUNSET A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE VAST SONGHUA LAKE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND JANNE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE EXPECTING OUR BABIES A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA MORNING DEWP 2 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SHARING A

GAO FENG CHINA MORNING SONG OF THE SEA A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MARIKA 25A A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE COUPLE OF HANDS IN HANDS A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SEEN BETTER DAYS A

YU ZECHU CHINA BANYAN WITH ME A

WONG YAN CHINA ON SHEEP S WAY A

XU WEI USA IT IS A HURDY GURDY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FEI SI ANCIENT CITY A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GLORIA CON PELO ENREDADO A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES IN GALLOP 7 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CANTHO MAN A

ZHAO LI CHINA NEPALESE GIRL A

LIU JIANPING CHINA SHANXIANG MORNING RHYME A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA DRESSING JRS HAIR 01 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ZABRISKIE TRAIL LOOKING BACK 01 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE LEGEND OF DRUNKEN BEAUTY 3 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA BY THE TRACK2 A

CUI YI CHINA SWING THE WHIP TO DRIVE THE CAMEL A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE RISING SUN DYES THE ROSY CLOUDS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FANI DE ESPALDAS A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA CANYONING JUMP 2 A

LIU JIANPING CHINA CHILDRENS FUN IN XUEXIANG A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LABOR PRAISE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA ESPERA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRAZOS EN ALTO Y RED A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE AMY ONG THREE A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SITTING PARA SKIER 9_20 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HULA HOP A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE REUSSITE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA OLD HIPPO BULL YAWNING 01 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA HUANGSHAN VILLAGE 001 A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA TRAFFIC TEAHOUSE12 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA ROTATION SPACE A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA OU RIVER7 A

SU GNAG CHINA LIKE A FAIRYLAND A

HOM DONNA USA GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE 2 A

ZHAO LI CHINA VICISSITUDES OF LIFE A

ZHAO LI CHINA ZHAGANA SUNRISE A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE CLOCKWORK A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE AUTREFOIS A

MAO KAI CHINA DONG PEOPLE S WEDDING13 A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YICHAO CHINA SECRET LAND1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE ROARING YELLOW RIVER A

TWIGGS JOHN USA WE ARE HUNGRY MOM A

DAI ZUYU CHINA TALK A

HOLMBERG KENT SWEDEN VULTURE PIED CROW 190521091215 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA SPREAD WINGS AND FLY A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURE ON WATCH 2 A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE KAMIKAZE DUCK A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA WORK HARD TO COLLECT HONEY A

DAI ZUYU CHINA FORAGING A

ZHAO LI CHINA SELF PITY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SUNBIRD A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LION CUBS AT PLAY 2023 01 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SEAGULLS A

CUI YI CHINA JELLYFISH DANCING IN THE SEA A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FOX 8 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS LIFE IS BEAUTIFUL A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE CLIFF BATTLE A

WONG YAN CHINA BEE AND FLOWERS A

XU WEI USA MIDDLE CREEK A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HEAD ABOVE WATER SURFACE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA CARE2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STAG A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA TIBETAN WILD ASS PARTY A

YU ZECHU CHINA LOTUS HERON A

ZHAO LI CHINA THE BALANCING ROCKS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA LIZZARD A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE FOLLOW THE LEADER A

DAI ZUYU CHINA A FAMILY OF THREE A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA MELTING SNOW MOUNTAIN A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GUANACO PATAGONIA 15 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA OLD ORANG UTAN IS EATING A

WONG YAN CHINA BIRDS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS DRAGONFLY A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LIZARD CHANGED SKIN A

GAO FENG CHINA RED BEAK BLUE MAGPIE 2 A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA THE GUARDER6 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGORUN A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA WONDERLAND FLOATS DOWN TO EARTH A

LI DENGCAI CHINA JAPANESE WHITE EYE3 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA PLATEAU GENIE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN TRENCALOS BAIXANT A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE TRICHODES ALVEARIUS A

GAO FENG CHINA LOOKING BACK A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA FLY TOGETHER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PRAIRIE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MAKE FRIENDS A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MONARCH MIMIC ANGLE ON PURPLE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA BROWN BEAR AND CUBS A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND WANDERER OF THE SUMMER NIGHT A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA BUTTERFLIES GATHER HONEY A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BAR HEADED GOOSE PLAY WITH IN WATER A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA A CHARMING SIGHT5 A

HOM DONNA USA I WANT TO GET DOWN A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

MAO KAI CHINA HUMMINGBIRD9 A

SU GNAG CHINA THORN FLOWER MANTIS DANCE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA REED MARSH A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE EAGER TWENTY ONE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LONE GEESE FIGHTING SWANS ALONE A

GAO FENG CHINA CANCUN COASTAL SCENERY 5 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHAMELEON AND SNAIL A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA ALI WILD ASS 2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ANGRY STARE A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SPYDER SUCKING A GRASSHOPPER A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

MAO KAI CHINA HUMMINGBIRD1 A

WONG YAN CHINA SWIMMING IN THE LAKE A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PATAGONIA GUANACO 01 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA BEAUTIFUL RED DRAGONFLY A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE THE BIRD SHOWE THIRTEEN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SEAGULL SPACE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BEAR BY THE POND A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SWAN ON THE BLUE LAKE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAVAGE RIVER TRAIL A

LI DENGCAI CHINA ATTACK1 A

ZHU DONG CHINA SNOOP A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA BLACK-RED CATERPILLAR A

MAK KATIE CANADA ANTARCTICA 81 A

CUI YI CHINA HAPPY SHOWER SPLASH A

GIL JOAN SPAIN VOLTOR AL COSTAT A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CIRCLE IN THE AIR 1 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA ORANGE BUTTERFLY ON THISTLE A

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 38 A

ZHU DONG CHINA MOTHER LOVE A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA PENGUIN ON ICE FLOE A

LIU JIANPING CHINA BUILDING A NEST ALONE A

MAK KATIE CANADA COMMON TERN DISPUTE A

YU ZECHU CHINA TAP WAVE FISHING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLYOUT A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ALWAYS TOGETHER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BAJO PALIO A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE FESTIVAL NIGHT 2 A

ZHAO LI CHINA SPRINKLE WATER TO PRAY A

GAO FENG CHINA BELIEF 2 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA VILLAGE LIFE4 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE GROUP OF LAMA THIRTEEN A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA DRAGON BOAT RACING 001 A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



ZHU DONG CHINA SPREAD MANURE A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA DAILY LIFE9 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CUBA DEJAVU V1 A

ZHAO LI CHINA ENTERING THE TEMPLE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FLAMENCOS AL TROTE A

MAK KATIE CANADA POLE BENDING 09 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA KNOWLEDGE IS POWER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TAKE RANDOM PHOTOS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MEDAL TRIO 26A A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA KING OF SWEDEN GO OUT OF THE PALACE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA MONEY DANCE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AGUADO CON LA MULETA A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA OLD TOWN16 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS OCTOBER 26TH A

TWIGGS JOHN USA HURRYING TO HER CUSTOMERS A

ZHU DONG CHINA SUPERVISOR A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STEEPLECHASER009 A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA HOMETOWN DAYS2 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA SONGJIANG RAINBOW A

WONG YAN CHINA SHE LOOKS A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE DECOUPE DU POISSON A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA BY THE TRACK4 A

CUI YI CHINA PLAY THE PART OF TOTEM HAPPY PEOPLE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FLAUTIST GIRL A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BAZAAR7 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM MATADOR TARRAGONA 5 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA STROLLER IN ZHONGSHAN PARK A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE DEGORGEMENT A

ZHU DONG CHINA PICKING WHEAT EARS A

CUI YI CHINA ROMANTIC AND WITTY GIRL CHASE A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA BASK IN THE AUTUMN19 A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA SALT MANUFACTURING5 A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA DAILY LIFE7 A

SU GNAG CHINA HONGCUN SOUTH LAKE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM MATADOR TARRAGONA 4 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LUOSHEN SQUARE FOLK ART 3 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA HUIAN FEMALE3 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA VILLAGE LIFE11 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MORNING PRAY TWO A

XU WEI USA MAGIC KINGDOM 6 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LISTEN TO CHINESE OPERA A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SWIMMING CONTEST A

TWIGGS JOHN USA CLEAN SHOOT A

MAO KAI CHINA STREET VENDOR ECONOMY15 A

SU GNAG CHINA HONGCUN WINE DRUNKEN TOURISTS A

YU ZECHU CHINA INTO THE SEA OF FLOWERS A

HOM DONNA USA ROCK IN THE WINDOW A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM MATADOR TARRAGONA 16 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BIKE CIRCLE GAME A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA 2023 CHINA PHOTOGRAPHY ART FESTIVAL A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CHILDREN PLAY DURING FLOOD A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA BREWING7 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE DRAGON SPRINTS A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA COURSE  OVERWIEV A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SKI JUMPER WITH YELLOW GLASSES 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY COUNTRY STREET A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA CONVERT PASTURE25 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA BY THE TRACK3 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA GINGINJA SELLER LISBON A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DANJIA ON THE SEA A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SUMMER IN KHABAROVSK A

ZHU DONG CHINA GROW VEGETABLES A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA DAILY LIFE1 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA AIR DRYING AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS A

WONG YAN CHINA WE ARE RIDING A

XU WEI USA LOVERS 21 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA TRADITIONAL STUNTS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ALTERCATION OVER ROAD RAGE A

MAO KAI CHINA AKSU MARKET18 A

MAO KAI CHINA THE NIGHT IN EDINBURGH1 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA TEMPLE FAIR A

YU ZECHU CHINA NAXI RURAL WOMEN SELL FRUITS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CUBA DEJAVU V2 A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE LETS RACE A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA JAISALMER GIRLS 001 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA THAIPUSAM 006 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CHO LON BUS A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CHOI ISLAND CLOUDS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNRISE CHARCOAL WORKS 082 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA TUTORIAL LEARNING A

SU GNAG CHINA SUNSET MOUNTAIN TOWNSHIP A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA COFFEE PAINTING A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA BENT GATE 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WOMAN PORTERS A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA CELEBRATE IN THE RAIN6 A

SU GNAG CHINA HAPPY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WOLEJSZA NANCY USA TOWNSHIP SCENE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE GIRL EMBROIDERY RED A

MAO KAI CHINA APPROACHING A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA RURAL PUPPETRY A

SU GNAG CHINA EARTH MOVEMENT A

XU WEI USA LI JIANG OLD TOWN 2 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA WINTER JIANGCHENG A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUTARIH A

LIU JIANPING CHINA HILLTOP A LEISURELY PERSON A

ZHU DONG CHINA HARVEST 1 A

YU ZECHU CHINA FLYING BIRD ESCORT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BOSPHORUSNIGHTCAMLICA A

ZHAO LI CHINA SUNRISE AT LANGMU TEMPLE A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA JIAYUGUAN CITY TOWER 17 A

ZHAO LI CHINA A SACRED PLACE A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA VILLAGE LIFE8 A

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA)



WONG YAN CHINA FRIEND A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TEMPLE OF HEAVEN A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE RED FANTASY A

DAI ZUYU CHINA BRIGHT EYES ARE GOOD A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA SHANGHAI WEDDING 2 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA FISHERMAN S SILHOUETTE10 A

YU ZECHU CHINA NIGHT VIEW OF MAGIC CAPITAL A

GAO FENG CHINA SISTERS IN THE FESTIVAL A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNRISE FISHERMAN GUILIN 01 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA PIXIE A

XU WEI USA LI JIANG OLD TOWN IN CHINA A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA DIGGING RADISH A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA GANQUAN GRAND CANYON 7 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GUILIN BLUE HOUR 01 A

GAO FENG CHINA DAM SUPERIOR XUEXIANG 2 A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA APPEAL AND WISH A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA PEACEFUL VILLAGE2 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GUILIN SUNSET A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BEACH A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA BE CURIOUS A

CUI YI CHINA BEAUTIFUL GRASSLAND A

WONG YAN CHINA THREE LADIES A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE CHINESE OPERA A

LI DENGCAI CHINA SILVER SHOW A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA DRAMATIST LI GUANGHAI A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SHANGHAI SHOPPING A

DAI ZUYU CHINA CLUB LADDER A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA VAST AUTUMN FIELDS A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA WAYAO FANTASY SONG A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA WAR CORRESPONDENT ZHANG CHONGXIU A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE COLORS OF SUNRISE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA CHISHAN LAKE MORNING FOG A

YU ZECHU CHINA MIDSTREAM OF INK PAINTING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA VITALITY A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA CAO DAI WORSHIPER A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA OLYMPIC BLACK WHIRLWIND A

ZHU DONG CHINA THE OLD MAN PICKING WHEAT EARS A

SU GNAG CHINA CLOUDS SHROUD TALL BUILDINGS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTANBULBOSPHORUSWINTER A

HOM DONNA USA DA PU REI SHAN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HAKKA ENCLOSURE FIRE WALL A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA CHILDLIKE INNOCENCE A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA XIAPU MOMENT11 A

MAO KAI CHINA DONG PEOPLE S WEDDING21 A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA MASAI OCTET A

HOM DONNA USA GUANGZHOU NIGHT A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA RICE PAPER CRAFT1 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA PURSE SEINE CULTR3 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA PLEASANT SCENERY5 A

LIU JIANPING CHINA HILLTOP GUESTHOUSE A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BLESSING CEREMONY5 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA HIGH MOUNTAINS AND FLOWING WATER A

SU GNAG CHINA HIGHRISE BUILDINGS IN SHANGHAI A

LIU JIANPING CHINA BE INTOXICATED A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA EXPLORING SPRING A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA AFTERGLOW A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA DAILY LIFE6 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BRIDGE THROUGH ROCKY MOUNTAIN A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA THE FISHING PORT A

DAI ZUYU CHINA THE YOUNG EAGLE SPREAD ITS WINGS A

ZHAO LI CHINA FIRST BAY OF THE YELLOW RIVER A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE UNIQUE SCENERY OF JIANGCHENG A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA NICE LOTUS A

XU WEI USA HOT AIR BALLOONS 8 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

ZHAO LI CHINA NEPALESE ASCETIC MONK A

ZHAO LI CHINA WRITING HOMEWORK A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A WOMAN WITH POWER A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE GET A KICK OUT OF LIFE A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA SWAYING BOAT2 A

MAO KAI CHINA THE HORSE1 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA COOL SIR A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSANDBIRDS A

GAO FENG CHINA GO SAILING 1 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA FISHERMAN S SILHOUETTE6 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA VILLAGE LIFE2 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA PAINTINGS A

ZHAO LI CHINA ZAGANA SUNSET A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA ATHENS CHANGING OF THE GUARD A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE METEOR SHOWER A

MAK KATIE CANADA POLAR BEAR FACE OFF 18 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA EXCELLENT HARVEST A

DAI ZUYU CHINA A WATER SKIER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GIDIS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE ABIE WONG SENG PRAYING A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES IN GALLOP 6 A

HOM DONNA USA ANCIENT UNDERGROUND WATER RESERVE A

ZHU DONG CHINA FIGHTING FOR LOVE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SABAHRENKLERI A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN TRECE ME MIRAN A

GAO FENG CHINA SEASIDE PENGLAI 2 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA KILIMANJARO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FOREST CANOPY 15 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA TAIHANG MOUNTAIN4 A

SU GNAG CHINA ORIENTAL PEARL BEAUTIFUL COLOR A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE SCENERY OF AUTUMN IS BEAUTIFUL A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BLUE AND WHITE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SATU 2E A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA LEOPARD IN TREE 2 A

LIU JIANPING CHINA KUMTAG DESERT HUNTING SHADOW A

CIPA Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）



SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SANDIA PEAK SILHOETTE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA TWO BUTTERFLIES A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FLAMINGOS  HART A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE FAU DE VERZY A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE NIGHT IS FADING A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CUADRO DE MAMEN A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA ARCHITECTURAL STYLES LISBON A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA CHURCH IN MISTY SEA 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE BANK OF CHANHE RIVER A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA THE DRESSMAKER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LATE AUTUMN A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AUX SALINS AIGUES MORTES 2 A

LIU JIANPING CHINA THE HORSE STEPS ON THE SUNSET A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BLESSED PEOPLE A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA THE DAILY LIFE OF A FISHERMAN A

XU WEI USA SNOW GEESE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND RED N RED A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA MING AN TU STARRY NIGHT A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAN JUAN PAVEMENT 9027 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LADIES AND LANTERNS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND JULIA IN CHAIR A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SMILE WITHOUT FRONT TEETH A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA NAGA TRIBE WOMAN 002 A

MAK KATIE CANADA SNOWCROSS 7 A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA BASK IN THE AUTUMN8 A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA TRAFFIC TEAHOUSE10 A

CUI YI CHINA RAPESEED BLOSSOM ME LE PIN A

SU GNAG CHINA COLORFUL AND BEAUTIFUL SHANGHAI A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA PENGUIN WATCHING SHIP A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE MOVEMENT STRUCTURE OF A CLOCK A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA HUNTING 3 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA GUITAR SHOP WINDOW SALIDA CO A

GAO FENG CHINA THE LEGEND OF DRUNKEN BEAUTY 6 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA SOAT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DOG TRAINING A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA BUSY FARMING SEASON A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BOATING IN VENICE A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA ANTS WORLD 02 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE PHILIPINE DANCE THREE A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MR ANT 03 A

TWIGGS JOHN USA AFRICAN LILAC BREASTED ROLLER A

DAI ZUYU CHINA HAVE QUALIFIED SUCCESSORS A

HOM DONNA USA CHINA NIGHT A

XU WEI USA MIDDLE CREEK 2 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FORTUNE TELLER A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CRAFTSMAN 100 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA CLASSICAL AND MODERN BLEND 1 A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE BAGUE A

MAO KAI CHINA LANDING STAGE A

MAO KAI CHINA THE NIGHT IN EDINBURGH4 A

CUI YI CHINA GOOD FRIENDS MEET IN THE TEMPLE A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE NIGHT BEAUTY OF JIANGCHENG A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA AT LE PERTHUS 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY COUNTRY ALLEY A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS GIRL POWER A

ZHU DONG CHINA BREAKFAST A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA HALF JIANG SESE HALF JIANG RED A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GEESE ON THE BEACH A

ZHAO LI CHINA NEPALESE GIRLS A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CANDACE POSE FOGGY BACKGROUND A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA LOOKING BACK A

LIU JIANPING CHINA CHILDRENS FUN IN XUEXIANG A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA BY THE TRACK2 A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE REUSSITE A

ZHAO LI CHINA VICISSITUDES OF LIFE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LABOR PRAISE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE COUPLE OF HANDS IN HANDS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA BUENOS AIRES 08 A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA HOMETOWN DAYS8 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MA ZAI A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EKMEK2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE ELEGANCE OF WATER CURVES A

ZHAO LI CHINA LEADING TO THE DIVINE MOUNTAINS A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE AUTREFOIS A

GAO FENG CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE IN THE SEA OF CLOUDS1 A

CUI YI CHINA JADE DRAGON SOARS A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SITTING PARA SKIER 9_20 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SMOG XIANGGONG MOUNTAIN A

SU GNAG CHINA LIKE A FAIRYLAND A

MAK KATIE CANADA MOTOCROSS 46 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA FISHERMAN S SILHOUETTE12 A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA HOMETOWN DAYS9 A

HOM DONNA USA YOSEMITE REFLECTION A

XU WEI USA MAN WITH INCENSE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FAMOUS LADY A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE EXPECTING OUR BABIES A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LOVING COUPLE AT SUNSET A

ZHU DONG CHINA LEAP A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA VILLAGE LIFE3 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA PAMPERING A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA FOG OVER DONGJIANG RIVER 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA MORNING SONG OF THE SEA A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA TRAFFIC TEAHOUSE7 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA CALL AT SB S HOME A

CUI YI CHINA WHIP A HORSE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM REFLECTION OF CAMARGUE HORSES 11 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ASTONISHING A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA ESPERA A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HALNAKER WINDMILL A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA OLD CRAFTSMEN A

XU WEI USA EAGLE LAKE 3 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PRAIRIE WIND AND CLOUD A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）



SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TILLYS WING A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA NORWAY 001 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BLESSING CEREMONY12 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DUA A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND NUDE POSE 3B A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ZABRISKIE TRAIL LOOKING BACK 01 A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA BOAT TRACKER4 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND UP FROM THE POND A

CUI YI CHINA WINTER RIME IN NORTHERN CHINA A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GLORIA CON PELO ENREDADO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BHUTAN CLASSROOM_1 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MAL DE AMORES A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA TRADITIONAL MARKET A

HOM DONNA USA SIGN OF LOVE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA FOG LOCK BEACON TOWER A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR A

LIU JIANPING CHINA SHANXIANG MORNING RHYME A

ZHU DONG CHINA HOLD UP ONE S HEAD HIGH A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BRAVE A

LIU JIANPING CHINA SMALL TALK OLD MOTHER A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA DOOR ROLLER A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA JESSICA 06 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA LOVE SPACE A

SU GNAG CHINA BEAUTIFUL MORNING IN SHANGHAI A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BRAZOS EN ALTO Y RED A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MONICA 13B A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA HOMETOWN DAYS7 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE RISING SUN DYES THE ROSY CLOUDS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWMAIDENSTOWER2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA OLD HIPPO BULL YAWNING 01 A

ZHU DONG CHINA SYMBIOSIS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAND TEXTURE 6270 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA HEYUN2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

SU GNAG CHINA SUBURBAN NEW BUILDING A

YU ZECHU CHINA YOU PADDLE AND I CAST A NET A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MENG PAY WATER FOUR A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA CANYONING JUMP 2 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DREAMER 36 A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA GANQUAN GRAND CANYON 4 A

MAO KAI CHINA DONG PEOPLE S WEDDING13 A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA MORNING DEWP 2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ROXANAGC A

CUI YI CHINA SWING THE WHIP TO DRIVE THE CAMEL A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA ENTRE BAMBALINAS A

HOM DONNA USA AFTER RAIN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA TIBETAN WOMEN A

TWIGGS JOHN USA SEEN BETTER DAYS A

GAO FENG CHINA AILIAN BAY SWAN LAKE A A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA THE BEAUTY OF THE NIGHT A

WONG YAN CHINA WE ARE WALKING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BHUTAN WINDOW A

XU WEI USA IT IS A HURDY GURDY A

ZHAO LI CHINA NEPALESE GIRL A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA DRESSING JRS HAIR 01 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURE ON WATCH 2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MONARCH MIMIC ANGLE ON PURPLE A

MAO KAI CHINA HUMMINGBIRD9 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN VOLTOR AL COSTAT A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA A CHARMING SIGHT12 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND FOUND A TITBIT 21 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS DRAGONFLY A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HEAD ABOVE WATER SURFACE A

GAO FENG CHINA LOOKING BACK A

SU GNAG CHINA VIVID CONDUCTOR A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA CHEETAH ON HILL A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA BAR HEADED GOOSE PLAY WITH IN WATER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BE FRIGHTENED A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ALWAYS TOGETHER A

DAI ZUYU CHINA FORAGING A

YU ZECHU CHINA TAP WAVE FISHING A

HOM DONNA USA I WANT TO GET DOWN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN TRENCALOS BAIXANT A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE TAKE-AWAY RIBS A

CUI YI CHINA THE CARE OF LOVE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA REED MARSH A

HOM DONNA USA PENGUINS WALK A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE ON THE BACK A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE ROARING YELLOW RIVER A

MAO KAI CHINA ANTELOPE CANYON A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY A

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 42 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LONE GEESE FIGHTING SWANS ALONE A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE BOMBILIUS A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA FLY TOGETHER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PRAIRIE A

XU WEI USA CORMORANTS 38 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MAKE FRIENDS A

DAI ZUYU CHINA A FAMILY OF THREE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA CARE2 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA A CHARMING SIGHT5 A

CUI YI CHINA HAPPY SHOWER SPLASH A

ZHU DONG CHINA A FAMILY OF FIVE A

MAK KATIE CANADA ANTARCTICA 81 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA LIZZARD A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE FOLLOW THE LEADER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLYOUT A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA BLACK-RED CATERPILLAR A

MAO KAI CHINA TREE AND SEEDLING A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE EAGER TWENTY ONE A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA WANLI YUNSHAN INTO THE PICTURE A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LIZARD CHANGED SKIN A

ZHU DONG CHINA SNOOP A

MAK KATIE CANADA ABRAHAM LAKE 88 A

YU ZECHU CHINA TWO BIRDS PLAY WITH MANY FISH A

WONG YAN CHINA BUTTERFLY STOPPED A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND PREDATOR 131 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA KINGFISHER SPLASH 002 A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA OLD ORANG UTAN IS EATING A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA ALI WILD ASS 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CEYLANLAR6 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SAVAGE RIVER TRAIL A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PATAGONIA GUANACO 04 A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE HYPOLAIS POLYGLOTTE A

DAI ZUYU CHINA TALK A

SU GNAG CHINA ALERT A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA HEINZ EGRET A

DAI ZUYU CHINA BEAUTIFUL RED DRAGONFLY A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA MELTING SNOW MOUNTAIN A

WONG YAN CHINA BEE AND FLOWERS A

LI DENGCAI CHINA ATTACK1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

SU GNAG CHINA COOL SWAN BATH IN WATER A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ABELLEROL ESPLENDOROS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE THE BIRD SHOWE THIRTEEN A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM APPEARANCE OF FOX 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SEAGULL SPACE A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE LIBELLULE A QUATRE TACHES A

TWIGGS JOHN USA A SERIOUS CONVERSATION A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA ORANGE BUTTERFLY ON THISTLE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MALAYAN FLYING FOX A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE KAMIKAZE DUCK A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

MAK KATIE CANADA STELLAR EAGLES RACING FOR THE CATCH A

WONG YAN CHINA SWIMMING IN THE LAKE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS LIFE IS BEAUTIFUL A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SUNBIRD A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA WONDERLAND FLOATS DOWN TO EARTH A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SEAGULLS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS HAPPY TO SEE YOU A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ON SEAL ISLAND A

TWIGGS JOHN USA WE ARE HUNGRY MOM A

TWIGGS JOHN USA MATING RITUAL A

HOLMBERG KENT SWEDEN KERMODI SALOMON 2013-09-15-14.57.32 A

GAO FENG CHINA CANCUN COASTAL SCENERY 5 A

YU ZECHU CHINA LOTUS HERON A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TWIGGS JOHN USA HURRYING TO HER CUSTOMERS A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA CONVERT PASTURE25 A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA BEAUTIFUL JIANGCHENG A

MAO KAI CHINA HORSE FIGHTING18 A

SU GNAG CHINA HONGCUN WINE DRUNKEN TOURISTS A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SWIMMING CONTEST A

DUMANGIN JACKY FRANCE ENSEMBLE A

TWIGGS JOHN USA DISAPPOINTED A

LI DENGCAI CHINA RIZHAO JINSHANLING2 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA TEMPLE FAIR A

CUI YI CHINA PLAY THE PART OF TOTEM HAPPY PEOPLE A

CUI YI CHINA ROMANTIC AND WITTY GIRL CHASE A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MORNING CHARCOAL FIELD 072 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA1 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE WOMAN PORTERS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA THAIPUSAM 006 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BAJO PALIO A

HARTOJO ANGELA MULIANI INDONESIA YAMUNA RIVER 001 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND ALTERCATION OVER ROAD RAGE A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA SONGJIANG RAINBOW A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CUBA DEJAVU V1 A

HOM DONNA USA GREEK SOLDIERS A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CUTE PET DOGS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AGUADO CON LA MULETA A

WONG YAN CHINA WE ARE RIDING A

HOM DONNA USA HIKING IN WAVE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FUDING TEA CITY A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA SUMMER SQUARE FOLK DANCE DRAMA A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BAZAAR7 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FLAMENCOS AL TROTE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA TRADITIONAL STUNTS A

MAK KATIE CANADA HIGH JUMP 44 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA BY THE TRACK4 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA JOYOUS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE A GROUP BIG LAMA EIGHTY EIGHT A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM MATADOR TARRAGONA 5 A

XU WEI USA MAGIC KINGDOM 4 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA CELEBRATE IN THE RAIN6 A

SU GNAG CHINA HONGCUN SOUTH LAKE A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SKI JUMPER WITH YELLOW GLASSES 2 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA MONEY DANCE A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE FESTIVAL NIGHT 2 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA BY THE TRACK3 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA LEAP IN THE CLOUD A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE VESAK AT BOROBUDUR A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA POLLINICA A

ZHU DONG CHINA SUPERVISOR A

ZHAO LI CHINA ENTERING THE TEMPLE A

ZHAO LI CHINA SPRINKLE WATER TO PRAY A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS OCTOBER 26TH A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE HALF HORSE OF YOUTH A

ZHU DONG CHINA SPREAD MANURE A

GAO FENG CHINA BELIEF 2 A

LI DENGCAI CHINA HUIAN FEMALE3 A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA HOMETOWN DAYS2 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CUBA DEJAVU V2 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA MOTOCROSS DUEL 6 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND STEEPLECHASER009 A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA COFFEE PAINTING A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA COURSE  OVERWIEV A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CHESTER BALLOON A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN A CABALLO EN CABALLERIZAS A

MAK KATIE CANADA POLE BENDING 09 A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA DAILY LIFE1 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MORNING PRAY TWO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BUFFALOES A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA CHOI ISLAND CLOUDS A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA DAILY LIFE7 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA AIR DRYING AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS A

HOM DONNA USA ROCK IN THE WINDOW A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM MATADOR TARRAGONA 14 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND STYLE TAKES YOU LONGER II A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SUMMER IN KHABAROVSK A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LUOSHEN SQUARE FOLK ART 3 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA ORGANIZED LIVING14 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA VILLAGE LIFE4 A

DAI ZUYU CHINA TUTORIAL LEARNING A

CUI YI CHINA ARE YOU CHASING ME FOR FUN A

SU GNAG CHINA SUNSET MOUNTAIN TOWNSHIP A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA RUN HARD A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYORS PARADE LONDON A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GO TO A FAIR A

XU WEI USA THE STAGE AND THE AUDIENCE 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DANJIA ON THE SEA A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY COUNTRY STREET A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA KING OF SWEDEN GO OUT OF THE PALACE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TIRE CHANGERS A

MAK KATIE CANADA HURDLE RACE 09 A

XU WEI USA LOVERS 21 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DID I WIN A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND STREET CONCERT II A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA MY AUDIENCE MY SHOW A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CHILDREN PLAY DURING FLOOD A

GAO FENG CHINA ZIBO BARBECUE SO POPULAR L A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WOLEJSZA NANCY USA MASAI OCTET A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DRAGON DANCE ON STAGEC A

LI DENGCAI CHINA AUTUMN SCENERY OF CHISHAN LAKE A

WONG YAN CHINA FRIEND A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA WAR CORRESPONDENT ZHANG CHONGXIU A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MR HUANG 08 A

MAO KAI CHINA DONG PEOPLE S WEDDING7 A

HOM DONNA USA SUNSET AT DAPU A

GAO FENG CHINA DAM SUPERIOR XUEXIANG 2 A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA TOWNSHIP SCENE A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA EXPLORING SPRING A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA FISHERMAN S SILHOUETTE5 A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA OLYMPIC BLACK WHIRLWIND A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA BE CURIOUS A

XU WEI USA LI JIANG OLD TOWN 2 A

SU GNAG CHINA CLOUDS SHROUD TALL BUILDINGS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA VITALITY A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA AFTERGLOW A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE RED FANTASY A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA DAILY LIFE6 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIAO VILLAGE GIRL EMBROIDERY RED A

GAO FENG CHINA FOOD STREET A

DAI ZUYU CHINA BRIGHT EYES ARE GOOD A

LIU ZHIPING CHINA CHILDLIKE INNOCENCE A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA WEAVE A FISHING NET A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SHANGHAI. STREET SCENE A

CUI YI CHINA CATTLE AND SHEEP SING A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA DRAMATIST LI GUANGHAI A

ZHU DONG CHINA HARVEST 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA CHINESE FEEL LOTUS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRAGON BOAT TUNE A

SU GNAG CHINA EARTH MOVEMENT A

YU ZECHU CHINA MIDSTREAM OF INK PAINTING A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DREAM HOUSE A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA DAILY LIFE5 A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA SHINING ANCIENT TOWN NIGHT A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA XIAPU MOMENT14 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE COLORS OF SUNRISE A

LI DENGCAI CHINA CHISHAN LAKE MORNING FOG A

XU WEI USA LI JIANG OLD TOWN IN CHINA A

ANG KEN SINGAPORE CHINESE OPERA A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA VAST AUTUMN FIELDS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUTARIH A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA PHANTOM OF KILN A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA TOWN SCENERY A

ZHAO LIZHI CHINA WINTER JIANGCHENG A

LIU JIANPING CHINA HILLTOP GUESTHOUSE A

BIAN SHAOQING CHINA WAYAO FANTASY SONG A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA OLYMPIC STADIUM REFLECTION A

ZHU DONG CHINA THE OLD MAN PICKING WHEAT EARS A

YU ZECHU CHINA FLYING BIRD ESCORT A

XU WEI USA RED-CROWNED CRANES A

ZHAO LI CHINA EARLY MORNING AT LANGMU TEMPLE A

DONG XUANLIN CHINA DAILY LIFE10 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA HIGH MOUNTAINS AND FLOWING WATER A

ZHAO LI CHINA A SACRED PLACE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TEMPLE OF HEAVEN A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA BLESSING CEREMONY5 A

QU PENGCHENG CHINA PEACEFUL VILLAGE2 A

WOLEJSZA NANCY USA SHANGHAI WEDDING 2 A

YU ZECHU CHINA GUILIN SCENERY A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA RURAL PUPPETRY A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNRISE FISHERMAN GUILIN 01 A

ZHUANG ZIHAN CHINA THE FISHING PORT A

CUI YI CHINA MORNING MIST GRASSLAND A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BEACH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTANBULBOSPHORUSWINTER A

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED BY PSA)



LOU GUISHAN CHINA DIGGING RADISH A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DREAM LAND OF MISTY TERRACES A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BOSPHORUSNIGHTCAMLICA A

MAO KAI CHINA DONG PEOPLE S WEDDING21 A

WEN ZUOPEI CHINA GARDEN OF EDEN A

ZHAO LI CHINA FIRST BAY OF THE YELLOW RIVER A

YU ZECHU CHINA NIGHT VIEW OF MAGIC CAPITAL A

LIU JIANPING CHINA HILLTOP A LEISURELY PERSON A

CHEN YICHAO CHINA RICE PAPER CRAFT1 A

CUI YI CHINA XIAGUANG RUNMEI GRASSLAND MORNING A

HOU XIANQUAN CHINA JIAYUGUAN CITY TOWER 17 A


